KILNAMANAGH KIDS CRECHE & MONTESSORI SCHOOL
36 Tamarisk Lawns,

Kilnamanagh,
Dublin 24

DCYA Ref. Number: 09DS0036 NCS 2020 CALENDAR

This Programme is open from 24 August 2020 to 22 August 2021.

Our Service will begin to provide this Programme on the 24 August 2020 and will finish on

the 22 August 2021.
Monday 08:00-17:30
Tuesday 08:00-17.30
Wednesday 08:00-17:30
Thursday 08:00-17.30
Friday 08:00-17.30
Saturday Closed

Sunday Closed

We will be closed on the following dates:-

26/10/2020
24/12/2020
25/12/2020
28/12/2020
29/12/2020
30/12/2020
31/12/2020
17/03/2021
02/04/2021
05/04/2021
03/05/2021
07/06/2021
02/08/2021

October Bank Holiday
Christmas Holidays
Christmas Day

St Stephen's Day-carry forward
Christmas Holidays
Christmas Holidays
Christmas Holidays
Saint Patrick's Day
Good Friday

Easter Monday

May Bank Holiday
June Bank Holiday
August Bank Holiday



KILNAMANAGH KIDS CRECHE & MONTESSORI SCHOOL

36 Tamarisk Lawns,
Kilnamanagh,
Dublin 24, Kilnamanagh

DCYA Ref. Number: 09DS0036 ECCE 2020/2021 Calander

This Programme is open from 24/08/2020 to 31/06/2021.

We will be closed on the following dates

26/10/2020 - 30/10/2020
23/12/2020 - 25/12/2020
28/12/2020 - 01/01/2021
04/01/2021 - 06/01/2021
18/02/2021 - 19/02/2021
17/03/2021

29/03/2021 - 02/04/2021
05/04/2021 - 09/04/2021
03/05/2021 - 07/05/2021
07/06/2021 - 08/06/2021

October Mid-Term
Christmas Holidays

February Midterm
St Patricks Day
Easter Holidays

May Bank Holiday
June Bank Holiday



