KILNAMANAGH KIDS CRECHE & MONTESSORI SCHOOL

36 Tamarisk Lawns, Kilnamanagh, Dublin 24

DCYA Ref. Number: 09DS0036 NCS 2020 CALENDAR

This Programme is open from 24 August 2020 to 22 August 2021.

Our Service will begin to provide this Programme on the 24 August 2020 and will finish on the 22 August 2021.

Monday 08:00-17:30

Tuesday 08:00-17.30

Wednesday 08:00-17:30

Thursday 08:00-17.30

Friday 08:00-17.30

Saturday Closed

Sunday Closed

We will be closed on the following dates:-

26/10/2020	October Bank Holiday
24/12/2020	Christmas Holidays
25/12/2020	Christmas Day
28/12/2020	St Stephen's Day-carry forward
29/12/2020	Christmas Holidays
30/12/2020	Christmas Holidays
31/12/2020	Christmas Holidays
17/03/2021	Saint Patrick's Day
02/04/2021	Good Friday
05/04/2021	Easter Monday
03/05/2021	May Bank Holiday
07/06/2021	June Bank Holiday
02/08/2021	August Bank Holiday

KILNAMANAGH KIDS CRECHE & MONTESSORI SCHOOL

36 Tamarisk Lawns, Kilnamanagh, Dublin 24, Kilnamanagh

DCYA Ref. Number: 09DS0036 ECCE 2020/2021 Calander

This Programme is open from 24/08/2020 to 31/06/2021.

We will be closed on the following dates

26/10/2020 - 30/10/2020	October Mid-Term
23/12/2020 - 25/12/2020	Christmas Holidays
28/12/2020 - 01/01/2021	
04/01/2021 - 06/01/2021	
18/02/2021 - 19/02/2021	February Midterm
17/03/2021	St Patricks Day
29/03/2021 - 02/04/2021	Easter Holidays
05/04/2021 - 09/04/2021	
03/05/2021 - 07/05/2021	May Bank Holiday
07/06/2021 - 08/06/2021	June Bank Holiday